Contents of Package

Component

Picture

Qty.

Pod, top

Pod, bottom

Pod, pedestal

Faceplate

Tape, adhesive

(No Picture)

#10 X 3/4” Screw

Isopropel Alcohol Wipe (No Picture)
10 | (pa)
11 | Primer 94 (No Picture)
Keps Nut
12

#10, Washer

#6 x 5/16, Screw

“p
O
F

#6, Lock washer

#9 B
e,

] 1 m

&

o L 2
e






